PRODUCT PARAMETER
DIMENSIONS
APPLICATIONS
The CLMAL series is a group of premium architectural
LED area luminaires designed to illuminate parking ar-
eas, pathways, building facades, loading docks, and a
wide variety of other large, general site lighting applica-
tions. Multiple mounting options make

SURGE
PROTECTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 ⅝”
10 ⅝”
2 ¾”
MODEL COLOR
TEMP.
MOUNTING BRACKETS
(ORDER SEPERATELY)
CLMAL-80
CLMAL-100
CLMAL-140
40 = 4000k
50 = 5000k
-YK = Yoke Mounting Bracket, 80 – 140W
-TR = Trunnion Mounting Bracket, 80 – 280W
-ARM = Arm Mounting Bracket, 80 – 280W
-SF = Slip-Fitter Mounting Bracket, 80 – 280W
OPTIONS*
(ORDER SEPARATELY)
-FGS = Full Glare Shield, 80 – 140W
-HGS = Half Glare Shield, 80 – 140W
-WG = Wire Guard, 80 – 140W
-PC = NEMA Photocell Installation Kit, 80 – 280W
CLMAL-80/100/140  80/100/140 Watt, Premium
LED Area Luminaire
Specific
ations a